
LOMITA:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 2/11/2024 1840-

1900
1800 BLK LOMITA 
BLVD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

2/14/2024 0504 24000 BLK 
NARBONNE AVE

S1 MALE WRG A HOODIE, BLK MEDICAL STYLE 
MASK, AND BLK GLOVES. S2 MALE WRG A 
HOODIE, BLK MEDICAL STYLE MASK, AND BLK 
GLOVES. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A 
GRY LATE MODEL 4 DR VEHICLE.

ASSAULT 2/15/2024 0910 1800 BLK LOMITA 
BLVD

2 SUSPS ARRESTED

PETTY THEFT 
(BICYCLE)

2/15/2024 1942 1700 BLK 257TH ST SUSPECT FH/40'S WRG ALL DARK CLOTHING.

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

2/16/2024-
2/17/2024

1830-
0700

1900 BLK ROLLING 
VISTA DR

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

2/16/2024-
2/17/2024

1630-
0730

1900 BLK ROLLING 
VISTA DR

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 2/17/2024 1907 2000 BLK PCH S1 MH/45/504/180/BLK HAIR WRG A BLK 
JACKET AND BLUE JEANS. S2 
MH/33/504/160/BLK HAIR WRG A BLUE 
JACKET, BLUE SWEATER, AND CARRYING A 
BLUE DUFFEL BAG. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING 
LOC IN A LIGHT GRY OLDER MODEL SEDAN.

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

2/17/2024 2229 25000 BLK 
WALNUT ST

1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (02/11/2024 - 02/17/2024)

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 2, BATTERY - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUGS - 2, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3
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RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

2/12/2024 1030-
2015

6900 BLK CREST RD SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

2/12/2024-
2/13/2024

2230-
0900

28000 BLK 
PEACOCK RIDGE RD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

2/13/2024-
2/14/2024

1600-
0630

4100 BLK 
STALWART DR

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

2/14/2024 0147 4200 BLK 
DAUNTLESS DR

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 
(BICYCLE)

2/13/2024-
2/14/2024

2100-
1830

28000 BLK 
PEACOCK RIDGE DR

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

2/16/2024 1130-
1700

4900 BLK 
BLACKHORSE RD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

2/16/2024-
2/17/2024

2100-
0800

29000 BLK 
WESTERN AVE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

2/12/2024 0400 E. CREST RD SUSPECT MH/40'S/BEARD OR GOATEE WRG A 
COLORED HOODIE/PONCHO AND DARK PANTS.

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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SAN PEDRO:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

2/12/2024 0018 600 BLK 
BROADWAY AVE

S1 MALE WRG DARK CLOTHING. S2 MALE WRG 
DARK CLOTHING. SUSPS WERE SEEN DRIVING A 
GRN CHEVROLET SILVERADO W/ A TOOL RACK 
AND LADDER.

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

2/11/2024-
2/12/2024

2100-
1230

1400 BLK 3RD ST SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

2/14/2024-
2/15/2024

2230-
0700

1000 BLK W. 6TH 
ST

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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