

# LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (02/11/2024 - 02/17/2024)



### LOMITA:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC	
GRAND THEFT	2/11/2024	1840-	1800 BLK LOMITA	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN	
		1900	BLVD		
BURGLARY	2/14/2024	0504	24000 BLK	S1 MALE WRG A HOODIE, BLK MEDICAL STYLE	
(BUSINESS)			NARBONNE AVE	MASK, AND BLK GLOVES. S2 MALE WRG A	
				HOODIE, BLK MEDICAL STYLE MASK, AND BLK	
				GLOVES. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A	
				GRY LATE MODEL 4 DR VEHICLE.	
ASSAULT	2/15/2024	0910	1800 BLK LOMITA	2 SUSPS ARRESTED	
			BLVD		
PETTY THEFT	2/15/2024	1942	1700 BLK 257TH ST	SUSPECT FH/40'S WRG ALL DARK CLOTHING.	
(BICYCLE)					
BURGLARY	2/16/2024-	1830-	1900 BLK ROLLING	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN	
(VEHICLE)	2/17/2024	0700	VISTA DR		
BURGLARY	2/16/2024-	1630-	1900 BLK ROLLING	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN	
(VEHICLE)	2/17/2024	0730	VISTA DR		
GRAND THEFT	2/17/2024	1907	2000 BLK PCH	S1 MH/45/504/180/BLK HAIR WRG A BLK	
				JACKET AND BLUE JEANS. S2	
				MH/33/504/160/BLK HAIR WRG A BLUE	
				JACKET, BLUE SWEATER, AND CARRYING A	
				BLUE DUFFEL BAG. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING	
				LOC IN A LIGHT GRY OLDER MODEL SEDAN.	
BURGLARY	2/17/2024	2229	25000 BLK	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED	
(RESIDENTIAL)	, ,		WALNUT ST		
· /	TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 2, BATTERY - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUGS - 2, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3				

#### RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY	2/12/2024	1030-	6900 BLK CREST RD	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(RESIDENTIAL)		2015		
GRAND THEFT	2/12/2024-	2230-	28000 BLK	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(UNLOCKED	2/13/2024	0900	PEACOCK RIDGE RD	
VEHICLE)				
PETTY THEFT	2/13/2024-	1600-	4100 BLK	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(UNLOCKED	2/14/2024	0630	STALWART DR	
VEHICLE)				
BURGLARY	2/14/2024	0147	4200 BLK	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(VEHICLE)			DAUNTLESS DR	
GRAND THEFT	2/13/2024-	2100-	28000 BLK	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(BICYCLE)	2/14/2024	1830	PEACOCK RIDGE DR	
BURGLARY	2/16/2024	1130-	4900 BLK	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(RESIDENTIAL)		1700	BLACKHORSE RD	
GRAND THEFT	2/16/2024-	2100-	29000 BLK	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(AUTO)	2/17/2024	0800	WESTERN AVE	
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1				

#### ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC	
BURGLARY	2/12/2024	0400	E. CREST RD	SUSPECT MH/40'S/BEARD OR GOATEE WRG A	
(RESIDENTIAL)				COLORED HOODIE/PONCHO AND DARK PANTS.	
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME					

#### **ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:**

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME				
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME				

#### SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT	2/12/2024	0018	600 BLK	S1 MALE WRG DARK CLOTHING. S2 MALE WRG
(AUTO)			BROADWAY AVE	DARK CLOTHING. SUSPS WERE SEEN DRIVING A
				GRN CHEVROLET SILVERADO W/ A TOOL RACK
				AND LADDER.
GRAND THEFT	2/11/2024-	2100-	1400 BLK 3RD ST	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(AUTO)	2/12/2024	1230		
GRAND THEFT	2/14/2024-	2230-	1000 BLK W. 6TH	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(AUTO)	2/15/2024	0700	ST	
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME				

## PVP:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME				
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME				

\*\*Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.